Scheduled to be held on 8" July —

Final List: Shortlisted Participants for 5 Days Residential Entrepreneurs
Development Training Programme (EDP) for Solar Rooftop in State of Meghalaya

12" July 2019 in MNREDA Conference Room,

Near BSF Camp, Mawpat, Shillong-793019 (Meghalaya).

Jededoke ek kok

'S.No. | Name o_f_Pa_rtlmpants QE“f'Cat'O_"_ , 99’71..’"”“'03“9'1 Address
s 2 Ms. Cheryl Bernice M.Tech 8257816077
Pohrmen (Green Energy cpohrmen@gmail.com
. AT e | Technology) T
2 Ms. Rodolency Graduations (Arts) 8794069823
| Mylliemngap T o RN Redolencymngap97@gmail.com
. 3 Mr. Bashongoor Dlploma Civil Bash.kharbuli@gmail.com
Kharbuli Engineering . _TOO2803141 - |
4. Mr. George Chﬂon MSC (Electronics) 7628011846
Lyngdoh Mawlong GeorgeCl tftonLvnqdohMawIOﬂqﬁZ@ |
R 55 TS 5 qman.com___ s
5. Mr.Bernard Timothy | Graduations (Arts) 9774750593
St Sylemlieh -~ | A _ bernarttsyiemlieh@gmail.com
6. Shri Rohit Prasad | MBA (Marketing) 9739120078
e = G = 3 rohitwork@gmail.com
Fis Shri Siba P Dam Roy | B.Com 9863080527
e = | /P.Com AT o siba@333.com -
8 Smti Rita Dam Roy B.A 8794747785
e B Sk Gre Smtdamroy@email.com
9. ‘Shri Lamphrang B.Tech 9862986310
Nongrum (Engineering) lamphrangNongrum2816@gmail.co
m
10. Shri Vishal A Sangma | Graduate ] 6033001396
1. Smt Melosha War Graduate 84413071083
: : pre s R s e wmelosha@gmail.com
12. Shri Andrew Lambert | Graduate 8794869839
i Mongeaw - o Lambert. 1421@gmail.com
13. Shri Wordworth M Graduate
et Momin e R e X
14. Shri Sengnab Ch Graduate
e Momin ¥ Lk z
15. ~ Shri GaylussacM | Post Graduate 9862237091
EEseli Momin MSW i T e lussacmomin@gmail.com
16. ~ Shri Swaroop Chetry 'MSC (Chemlstry) 7005225463
e e e SR 5 biei i __Chetry.swaroop@gmail.com
11, Shri Mijink Mochahary | Graduate 7005014387
=k e e e ~ Mijink74@gmail.com i
18. Bankerphang Syiem | Graduate 53 - P402196458 @
19. Sean wallang Graduate 7085234119
20 * Mrs. Soradini K. | Graduate
Sangma




-

Total Applications: 34 Nos.

Shortlisted : 23 Nos
Waiting list : 11 Nos

P
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21. Shri Brilliant D. Graduate ¥ 8119003505
eaEme - OANgQEOE S b 1S e _ Sangmabrilliant346@gmail.com
22 ~ Mr Kerborlang Bachelor of Business 9402193492/8787397520
= | Kharyngdoh - Adminitration o __kerborkld@gmail.com
23 Mr Jason Phira B.Tech (ECE) 9774843906
&= e S Sttt ety _ jasonphira@gmail.com
e WAITING U5 R g
24 Shri Shantanu Mandal | B.Tech. & MBA 9851628686
=7 e Slolis e A F | san.mob88@gmail.com
25 Shri Amar C Marak B. Tech (Mechanical) 7005657176
e z SEE s Y Amarmarak89@gamail.com
26 Shri Balkar Koksi Diploma (Electronics) 9366843955
7 Sangma | Securesangmai23@gmail.com
27 Shri Noor Bashar Khan | Matric 9436111680
28 Shri Raja Jyrwa Class XII 9774934995
2 P e O S e _ Franky.Jyrwa@gmail.com
29 Shri Shemphang XII Science 9774168541
Sh e Rl SR e __nongrumshem@gmail.com
30 Shri Roshan Lyngdoh | XII 7005651296
— ~ Mawnai | T = ~_ shanMawnai@gmail.com
31 Shri Michael Dkhar | XII 6009321657
Shis St e e e L __dkharmichael@gmail.com
32 Shri Rishanlang 12" Pass 9089412747
Syiemlieh £ | Rishansyiem2013@gmail.com
33 Shri Mustak A Under Graduate 9436100332
; Lyngdoh % e m.a.Lyngdoh@amail.com
34 Chekam T Sangma | B.Tech Agri -
Status as on 30" June 2019:
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Chairréan, (MNREDA)



